## 712000015389

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





500221690445

02/15/12--81086--007 \*\*78.75



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Ellenton Terra Co	1			
<u></u>	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Mark Sha	e (Printed or typed)			
_	1527 Peregrine				
-	Sanasota FL	34231	SECRETA ALLAHA	2012 FEB 15	T
_	941 374 11		ASSEE, F		
_	msharff	Telephone number		AH 10; 27	
	E-mail address: (to be use	a ior iuture annuai redort	HOULICATION I		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME FILE I	C-100+
The name of the	corporation shall be: Ellenton Terra	corporation
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	·
		Mailing address, if different is:
	Principal street address   1527 Paregrine Point 12	
	Sanasota 82 34231	<del></del>
	SM 1350 12 3727	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:	
,	1 Last / //w	
/	leal estate holding	
	,	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	
The number of s	nares of stock is: 100 Shires	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	8
	Title: Mark Sharff	Name and Title: Mayout It. Sharff Sect Treas Address:  1527 Regare Point Ar
Address:		Address:
	1527 Pergane Point or	
	Sarasota FL 34231	Sanst F 34231
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
	Title:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		70 Z0
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
Name:	lorkla street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Mark Sharff	the registered agent is:
Address:	1527 Peregone Aunt Vo	AS AS
71001035.	Sarasota & 3423	SE SE
		m <sub>o</sub> > m
ARTICLE VII	<del></del>	7 A M
	ddress of the Incorporator is:	ORIE D
Name: Address:	Mark Sharff 1527 Bregore Point war	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Address:	Say note for 342	,
		•
		for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	stered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	(Jaken)	2 11/20 10/
	Bouried Signature Resident Advanta	2, 14.20 N Date
	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date
I submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	M Xas W	2,14.2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
	vedunes anduretucorborator	Date